P95000066513

 - 		F54 (0.00 40.14 5 3), 54 (41.10) + 0.07(2), 27(5+ 0.010, 20+ 0.010)
 Raul Rebenga 600 NE 36 St. #2012	-	- 03/2/12/35 1110/91 - 016/ ++++/3/00 - ++++/5/10
 N'Tami , F1. 33157		OFFICE USE ONLY

CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

•	stion Name) (Document #)	•
2. (Corpor	tion Name) (Document #)	-
3. (Corpor	don Name) (Document #)	_
4. (Carpa	tion Name) (Document #)	-
Walk in	Pick up time Certified Copy 🛱 🔆	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status	Tarana Cuntana Cuntana
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of B.A. Officer/Director	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger N95-16813	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	
Annual Report	Foreign - 00789, 00505,00006,06	,6' 1
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	·
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	
	Other Examiner's Initials	

CR2E031(10/92)



August 21, 1995

RAUL REBENGA 600 NE 36 ST., #2012 MIAMI, FL 33137

SUBJECT: AMIGO MEDICAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY

Ref. Number: W95000016813

We have received your document for AMIGO MEDICAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY and your check(s) totaling \$75.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The corporate name must contain a suffix that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such suffixes include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6052.

Letter Number: 495A00039068

Sandy Ng Document Specialist

Raul Rebenga 600 NE 36 St., #2012 Miami, FL. 33137

August 24, 1995

FL Dept. of State

Subject: Amigo Medical Equipment & Supply, Inc. Ref. Number: $\mbox{W}95000016813$

Dear, Sandy Ng

In referance to letter # 495A00039068. I have added Inc. as a suffix. Attached are the documents.

If you need additional information you could reach me at (305) 571-8212 or page me at (305) 876-2678.

Thanks for such a quick response

Truly Youls

FILED

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

95 AUG 28 PH 4: 30

Amigo Medical Equipment & Supply TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned subcriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

ARTICLE I -

CORPORATE NAME:

AMIGO MEDICAL EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY, Inc.

600 NE 36 ST. #2012

Miami, Ft. 33137

ARTICLE II -

DURATION:

The corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to Florida law.

ARTICLE III-

PURPOSE:

The corporation is engaged for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV -

CAPITAL STOCK:

The corporation is authorized to issue (Five Hundred shares (500) of One Dollar(s) (\$1.00) par value Common Stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares."

ARTICLE V -

INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE & AGENT

The name and street address of the Initial Registered Agent of this corporation is Raul Rebenga, 600 NE 36St. #2012, Miami, Fl. 33137

ARTICLE VI -

INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS

The corporation shall have one (1) director initially. The numbers of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The names and addresses of the initial director(s) of the corporation are as follows:

Raul Robenga 600 NE 36 ST. #2012 Miami, Fl. 33137

ARTICLE VII -

INCORPORATORS:

The names and addresses of the person(s) signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

Raul Rebenga 600 NE 36 ST. #2012 Miami, Fl. 33137

Laul Celinge - 8/16/95

CERTIFICATE AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENT OF

Amigo Medical Equipment & Supply, Inc.

Persuant to Florida Statutes Section 48,091 and 607,034, the following is submitted: The above corporation, desiring to orginize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation at -

600 NE 36 St. #2012 Miami, Pt. 23137

has named \underline{RAUL} REHENGA as its Registered Agent to accept service of process within this state.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of the Florida Law in keeping open said office.

Registered adent